
5696 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 27 AUGUST, 1926.

TABLE . OF CONTENTS.

PAGE
State Intelligence 5639

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and
1919—Notices 5651

Post Office Savings Bank—Notice ... 5652

Public Health Act, 1925—Notices ... 5652

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices... 5653

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ... 5655

Bullion ami Specie—Weekly Account 5656

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-
ment 5G58

Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-
riages 5658

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notice ... 5658
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

Notices 5659
Industrial and Provident Societies Acts,

1893—Notices 5666

Partnerships Dissolved 5667

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors 5669

Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's Notice 5679

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices 5679

Shareholders Corporation Ltd.—Notice 5680

Bwllfa and Merthyr Dare Steam Col-
lieries (1891) Ltd.—Notice ... ?..

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptcy Act—Notices

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926 -
Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Adjudications

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointment of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
First Meetings
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared
Appointment of Liquidators
Release of Liquidators

PAGE

5680
5680
5681

5681

5682

5683

5686

5687

5688

5688

5689

5691

5694
5694
5694
5694
5694

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


