5696

## THE LONDON GAZETTE, 27 AUGUST, 1926.

.

....

## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE	· ·	PAGE
State Intelligence	5639	Bwllfa and Merthyr Dare Steam Col-	
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and	•	lieries (1891) Ltd.—Notice ?	5680
1919—Notices	5651	Deeds of Arrangement Act-Notices	5680
Post Office Savings Bank—Notice	5652	Scotch Bankrupts	5681
Public Health Act, 1925—Notices	5652	Bankruptcy Act—Notices	5681
Land Registration Act, 1925-Notices	565 <b>3</b>	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926 -	
Currency Notes-Weekly Statement	5655	Receiving Orders	5682
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	5656	First Meetings and Public Examina-	•
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-		tions	5683
ment	5658	Adjudications	5686
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	5658	Applications for Discharge	5687
riages		Orders made on Application for Dis-	
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notice	5658	charge	5688
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	5659	Appointment of Trustees	5688
Industrial and Provident Societies Acts,		Intended Dividends	5689
1893—Notices	5666	Dividends Declared	5691
Partnerships Dissolved	5667	Companies Acts 1908 to 1917	
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices		Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917 First Meetings	5694
to Creditors	5669	<b>T</b> , 1 )	5694
Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's Notice	5679		5694 5694
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	5679		5694
	-	Appointment of Liquidators	5694
Shareholders Corporation Ltd.—Notice	5680	Release of Liquidators	0094

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.